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ODE TO SIR KNIGHTS

5

Silent Knights

O Knights of mighty deeds
Strong thoughts of God and Family
Now you are weary and gone to rest

But know, all ye men
He did his best
Brotherhood, love and friendship
Shared with all he knew
Dictated to all man kind
In time of need, he flew
Be it stranger, friend or foe
His life be on the line
In times of crisis, strong he stands
For Knights are the brotherhood of men
Rest yourself now dear friend
Your way will be finished
By other men
You will not be forgotten by brother Knights
In God's hand you take flight
Farewell our Silent Knights!

"Poem by Sir Knight Robert Barbero”

Unknown 4th John Walsh
Unknown 4th Dan Leroy
Unknown 3rd Jose Suarez
07/08/1989 4th Fr. Malachy McGuire
03/29/1990 4th William Alland
07/10/1991 4th Isadore Falcon
04/21/1993 4th Robert Weinfruter
05/03/1993 4th Chet Lipinski
05/15/1993 3rd Harry Roberts
09/24/1993 3rd Ronald Benkert
12/12/1994 3rd John Henderson
12/01/1996 4th William Marino

05/30/1997 4th Vito Mustacchio



2006

2007

2008

2013

02/09/1999

07/15/2000
08/18/2000

01/12/2001

05/17/2003
10/24/2003

05/09/2004
08/20/2004

09/09/2005

04/07/2006

08/11/2007
12/29/2007

03/12/2008
10/26/2008
11/09/2008

03/19/2009
07/03/2009
07/09/2009
07/13/2009
07/29/2009
09/07/2009
10/25/2009
12/30/2009

03/172010
10/23/2010

01/14/2011
02/08/2011
12/08/2011

09/05/2012
09/19/2012
11/24/2012
12/06/2012
12/26/2012

3rd

4th
3rd

3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th

4th

4th
3rd

3rd
4th
3rd

3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th

3rd
4th

4th
3rd
4th

4th
3rd
3rd
4th
1st

Frank Kennedy

Frank Uhle
Bernard Drummond

Aston Andry

Dennis Holt
Darrell Roberts

Peter Oud-Hager
Orlando Durante

James Sanders
Fr. Dan Schreiter

Joseph Montenegro
Walter Kotowski

Nunzio Quagliana
Joseph Mason
Joseph Tamburo

William Atwell
Michael Apone
Paul Oakland
Daniel Stratka
John Kennedy
Dennis Ramazetti
Joseph Kaminski
Fr. Steve Dambrauskas

Cliffored Hayes
John R. Gardner

James F. Powers
Joseph Tucciarone
Frank Leseicki

Joseph Scheinkoenig
Jorge Martinez
Anthony Masella
Tim Metcalf
Charles Cloutier
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2019

2020

05/13/2013
06/30/2013
09/06/2013
11/26/2013
11/27/2013

01/17/2014
03/18/2014
05/11/2014
06/17/2014
07/30/2014
10/04/2014

01/04/2015
02/08/2015
02/23/2015
03/01/2015
03/04/2015
03/21/2015
05/09/2015

06/06/2016
06/11/2016
10/06/2016

04/18/2017
06/27/2017
12/29/2017

01/06/2018
03/06/2018
05/07/2018
05/08/2018
09/16/2018

03/04/2019
06/05/2019
09/22/2019

01/10/2020
02/08/2020
03/04/2020
04/09/2020
04/28/2020
07/05/2020
09/08/2020

09/09/2020

3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th

4th
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd

4th
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd

4th
4th
3rd

4th
4th
3rd

3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th

3rd
4th
3rd

3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th

Joseph Charette
Patrick Daly
Roger Fontaine
Fr. Raphael Kilumanga
John Venditte

Robert Stalnaker
Thomas Griesmer
John Jugan
Raymond Dretzka
Norbert Heib
Richard Gray

William Thomas
Robert Fairhurst
Daniel McBath
Jasper Messina
Garen Anderson
Tim Belley
Thomas Walsh

Ed Behm
James Berry
David White

Peter Fegan
George Morgan
Ken Hogan

Charles Bowen
Edwin Aguila
John Henry
Edward Young
Steven Whalen

Gregory Gard
Richard Lewandowski
James Gamble

Jose Calabria
James LeClaire
Randy Olding
Gerald Normandin
Michael Whitley
Robert Gray
Dempsey Orndorff

Lorence Guilford
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2022

2023

2024

2025

10/02/2020

01/25/2021
03/17/2021
05/13/2021
10/19/2021
11/06/2021
11/20/2021

01/17/2022
04/29/2022
07/06/2022
08/07/2022

11/16/2023
11/16/2023
08/14/2023
08/19/2023

07/16/2024
08/01/2024

02/11/2025

3rd

3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th

3rd
4th
3rd
3rd

4th
4th
3rd
3rd

4th
3rd

4th

Luis A Reyes

Nick Fiano
Jack Starkey
Robert Coulter
Jack Ross
Dominic Locascio
Emilio Gautieri

Joseph Cody
Dan Gramer
Deacon Auggie Ortiz
Bryan Lowe

Arthur De Virgilio
James Gualtieri
Joseph Assalti
Richard Ondick

Aquilino Morales
KimJohn Arico

Paul Mulrenin



